This information is generally descriptive only and is not intended to make or imply any representation,
guarantee or warranty with respect to any cells and batteries. Cell and battery designs/specification are
subject to modification without notice. Contact U.B.S. UNION BATTERY SERVICE for the latest information.
Le informazioni contenute in questa scheda tecnica sono solo descrittive e
indicative, non sono una garanzia. U.B.S. UNION BATTERY SERVICE si riserva il diritto
di aggiornarle/modificarle senza preavviso
              CODICE/CODE: ZB2000.12
  Avviatore portatile a 12V
12V portable jump starter
Dimensions/
Dimensioni
L/L  363mm
W/P  153mm
H/A  290mm
Weight/peso  9.0Kg
Cables / cavi  107cm
Battery status
Meter/visualizzazione stato
batteria
Green/Yellow/Red
Volt 12V
 Battery capacity / capacità batteria(20h)  20Ah
Battery type / tipo batteria  AGM‐ZPC
Cranking performance (without battery vehicle in parallel)/
Prestazioni avviamento (senza la batteria del veicolo in
parallelo)
EN Cranking
features /
Prestazioni
avviamento  EN
PHCA 5sec. 27°C  680Amp
CCA  230Amp
CA  310Amp
HCA 27°C  410AMP
Corto ciurcuito/short
circuit
800Amp
Self‐Discharge
25℃ Capacity/
Autoscarica a 25°C
after 3 month storage  90%
after 6 month storage  80%
after 12 month storage  62%
Built‐in charger / caricabattera interno
1.5A‐DC
100‐240
Vac
Emergency light / luce emergenza  3W
Rev.: 03.2015